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Open Cut Examiner’s Shotfiring Log

Name: …………………………………………………………………….       Date Started…………………………...……………...     Mine Site…………………………………………………………………….

	Date
	Location 
(e.g., whether in coal or overburden)
	No of holes
	Loading

	Tying in

	Site Security

	Misfires

	Shotfirer/OCE’s Name and signature

	
	
	
	(a)
	(b)
	(c)
	(d)
	

	
	
	
	(a)
	(b)
	(c)
	(d)
	

	1
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	6
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	8
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	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	





Note: The experience should cover shots that involve multiple holes and include on-site presence and preferably involvement in each of the categories (a), (b) and(c). 
If no misfires occur during any of the shots, it should be clearly noted.
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